
 

OKLAHOMA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION  

2025 

REGULAR  MEETINGS 

The 2025 Regular Meetings of the STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION are scheduled at 
the OLIVER HODGE EDUCATION BUILDING, ROOM 1-20, 2500 N. LINCOLN BLVD., 
for the following dates and times: 

 

Thursday , Jan 23, 2025 09:30 AM  
 

Thursday , Feb 27, 2025 09:30 AM  

Thursday, Mar 27, 2025 01:00 PM 

Thursday, Apr 24, 2025 09:30 AM 

 

Thursday , May 22, 2025 09:30 AM 

Thursday, Jun 26, 2025 09:30 AM 
 

Thursday , Jul 24, 2025 09:30 AM 

 

Thursday , Aug 28, 2025 09:30 AM 

 

Thursday , Sep 25, 2025 09:30 AM 

  

Thursday , Oct 23, 2025 09:30 AM 

Thursday , Nov 20, 2025 01:00 PM 
  

Thursday , Dec 18, 2025 01:00 PM 

 

 


